E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
FL2 series
LED FLOODLIGHT WITH PHOTOCELL
▶	 DESIGN - LED FLOODLIGHT WITH PHOTOCELL offers exceptional

after the angle is confirmed.
2 31
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. Per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
WITH ARM BRACKET
ASD-FL2-60BK-PC-AM 10-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 2-11/16" 2.8 lbs(1.3kg) 4 12.13" x 10.43" x 12.40" 19.8 lbs 81019020251 10810190202514
ASD-FL2-80BK-PC-AM 10-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 2-11/16" 2.8 lbs(1.3kg) 4 12.13" x 10.43" x 12.40" 19.8 lbs 81019020252 10810190202521
WITH YOKE BRACKET
ASD-FL2-60BK-PC-FL 10-9/16" x 8-9/16" x 2-11/16" 3.0 lbs(1.4kg) 4 12.13" x 11.42" x 9.53" 21.2 lbs 81019020253 10810190202538
ASD-FL2-80BK-PC-FL 10-9/16" x 8-9/16" x 2-11/16" 3.0 lbs(1.4kg) 4 12.13" x 11.42" x 9.53" 21.2 lbs 81019020254 10810190202545
Description Quantity
LED Floodlight With Photocell 1
Mounting hardware (A) 2 for YOKE BRACKET models
Box 1